
B41 HUP25 

GF665 

A CG16;41R 
B 	64 
C 	Y14 
D 	GF672 

142 

desk - empty; old style Agent's 
desk - " 
desk - " 
desk - " 
desk - " 

B43 5 
6 
7 
8 

IS I 

0536 

4IY 
491 
4570 
NONE 

cabinet - file; 5 dr legal 
cabinet - " 
cabinet - file; 5 dr letter 
cabinet - " 

B45 

B46 

f4 

B47 

NOTE: Gaps in Unit #' occu; due 
of new items. 
Keys with identical stamps 
except as indicated by " + 

HOOK # UNIT # KEY STAMP LOCK STAMP DESCRIPTION 
CIU Room 8944 

B39 	19 
22 
24 

+ 25 

B40 	26 
+ 27 
28 
29 

* desk - Pavlansky 
desk - Lawn 	-- 

* desk - Helterhoff 
- PK684 	desk - Hatfield 

desk - empty; new style Agent's 
desk - Clark 
desk - Giaquinto 
desk - Aldhimer 

B42 	1 	C2A 	* 	cabinet - storage 

	

2 	992 	* 	cabinets- file (25 of various 

	

+ 3 	D7C2 	* 	cabinets- file ( 4 of various 

	

4 	600Z 	* 	cabinets- file (13 of various 

844 	9c  A.06 g 	, 621 ,A  cabinet - file; 5 dr 
atrit=NA0 dxwit9W11. -41-11.3 4P cabinet - file;tedr 
11 174.- 	486 	 cabinet - file; 4 dr 
12111D 	997 	NONE (Yale) cabinet - file; 4 dr 

size 
site 

13 
14 
15 

4558 
HMP675 
2112127 

16 602 

20 NONE 0536 
21 4-1 * 
23 41F 1G182 

+ 30 D7C2 * 

31 41F 6953 
32 6A1 
33 41Y 41E109 

cabinet - file; 5 dr letter 
cabinet - file; 5 dr legal 
cabinet - file; 5 dr letter 
cabinet - file; 

cabinet - card; 9 dr 	(paddi0,411  
cabinet - card; 9 dr 	singlo `%1,1 
cabinet - card; 9 double dr (Ws' 
cabinet - file; 5 dr letter 

cabinet - file; 5 dr letter 
cabinet - ft 	 It 

cabinet - file; 2 dr letter 

848; B49; B50 reserved for additional items  

* indicates Lock Stamp matches Key Stamp 
+ Keys 25&27 are both PK685; Keys 3&30 are both D7C2 
- Lock apparently incorrectly stamped 

to surplusing 0 eciept 

are not interchangeable 
ff .  

FR332 
PK574 
PK682 
PK685 

PK528 
PK685 
PK540 
PK537 

(paddlock) 

legal (Sena.' 
LoveAteAt 
letter 
legal (Ben* 


